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2024 Primary Election
Vote By Mail Delivery (unofficial)

Date Daily Cumulative
Delivered Delivered
3-Jul 2,544 2,544
4-Jul - 2,544
5-Jul - 2,544
6-Jul - 2,544
7-Jul - 2,544
8-Jul 38 2,582
9-Jul - 2,582
10-Jul 34 2,616
11-Jul 9 2,625
12-Jul 10 2,635
13-Jul - 2,635
14-Jul - 2,635
15-Jul 54 2,689
16-Jul 5 2,694
17-Jul 35 2,729
18-Jul 156,369 159,098
19-Jul 907 160,005
20-Jul - 160,005
21-Jul - 160,005
22-Jul 1,336 161,341
23-Jul 19 161,360
24-Jul 671 162,031
25-Jul 1,400 163,431

VoteHillsborough.gov * (813) 744 - 5900

Fred B. Karl County Center Robert L. Gilder Elections Service Center
601 E. Kennedy Blvd., 16th Floor, Tampa, FL 33602 2514 N, Falkenburg Rd., Tampa, FL 33619

See website for regional office locations.



